Fiber Pigtail
Specifications
Parameter Unit  Specification
Wavelength nm -
980( 15
1310 ( 40
1575 ( 50
1310/1550 ( 50

(1) Customized dimension is available.
(2) C specify – Customer specify.
Ordering Information
     PGTL
 i.e.:  PGTL-S81510-1110
Fiber
Type
Fiber
Jacket
Fiber
Length Connector
1 - Corning
     SMF-28
2 – Corning
      Hi 1060
3 – Corning
      Hi 980
X – C Specify
1 – 250 μm
9 – 900 μm
1 ≥ 1m
2 ≥ 2 m
3 ≥ 3 m
X – C specify
0 – None
1 – FC/UPC
2 – FC/APC
3 – SC/UPC
4 – SC/APC
5 – LC
6 – MU
X – C Specify
Type Angle
Wavelength
Ferrule
Diameter X
S –Single Fiber
P – Dual Fiber
      (Parallel)
V – Dual Fiber
      (Vertical)
T- Triple fiber
 0 –  0 Degree
 8 –  8 Degree
13 – 1310nm
15 – 1550nm
35 – 1310/1550 nm
98 – 980nm
X – C Specify
1 – 1.8mm
2 – 2.1mm
X – C specify
0
PGTL – Single fiber pigtail, 8 degree angle, 1550 nm wavelength, 1.8mm diameter capillary –  Corning SMF-28 fiber,   250 µm